Brunswick Hills Township Zoning Fees

Accessory Buildings
<143 sq. ft.
>144 sq. ft.
Administrative Appeal
Change in Use
Single Family to Commercial
Type of Use/Occupancy
Commercial Buildings
Additions
Conditionals
Renewal of Conditional
Deck
Fence
Home Occupation
Type |
Type Il (Conditional Use)
Hot Tub/Spa
Industrial Building
Addition
Lake
Lot Split
Map Amendment
Minor Subdivision (less than 5 parcels)
Mobile Home/Modular Home
Patio (concrete)

Pool
Above ground
In Ground
Pond
Porch
Residential Dwelling
Addition
Satellite Dish (Commercial)
Signs  (Permanent)

Temporary (not to exceed 6 mo.)
Flags/Banners

Site Plan Review (Formal & informal)
Trailers (construction)

Variance Request

Zoning Amendment

Zoning Book & Map

Zoning Map (Color)

Additional meeting requested by applicant
other than regularly scheduled meeting within
same month

Special meeting requested by applicant outside
Of regularly scheduled meeting

Effective March 15, 2019

$40.00
$75 plus $.09 per sg. ft.
$500

$100
$100
$300 plus $.09 per sq. ft.
$150 plus $.09 per sq. ft.
$400

$30 plus $.09 per sq. ft.
$30

$30

$350

$40

$300 plus $.09 per sq. ft.

$150.00 plus $.09 per sq. ft.

$100

$50 per parcel incl. of primary parcel
$600

$50 per parcel incl. of primary parcel
$75 plus $.09 per sqg. ft.

N/C (must be indicated on site plan)

$40

$50

$65

$30 plus $.09 per sq. ft.
$75 plus $.09 per sq. ft.
$75 plus $.09 per sq. ft.
$60

$75

$75

$75 for first 30 days $1 per day not to exceed a
total of 120 days

$500

$125

$500

$60

$15

$2

$500

$500
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