Brunswick Hills Township Zoning Fees

	1 0
Accessory Buildings	
<143 sq. ft.	\$40.00
>144 sq. ft.	\$75 plus \$.09 per sq. ft.
Administrative Appeal	\$500
Change in Use	
Single Family to Commercial	\$100
Type of Use/Occupancy	\$100
Commercial Buildings	\$300 plus \$.09 per sq. ft.
Additions	\$150 plus \$.09 per sq. ft.
Conditionals	\$400
Renewal of Conditional	
Deck	\$30 plus \$.09 per sq. ft.
Fence	\$30
Home Occupation	
Type I	\$30
Type II (Conditional Use)	\$350
Hot Tub/Spa	\$40
Industrial Building	\$300 plus \$.09 per sq. ft.
Addition	\$150.00 plus \$.09 per sq. ft.
Lake	\$100
Lot Split	\$50 per parcel incl. of primary parcel
Map Amendment	\$600
Minor Subdivision (less than 5 parcels)	\$50 per parcel incl. of primary parcel
Mobile Home/Modular Home	\$75 plus \$.09 per sq. ft.
Patio (concrete)	N/C (must be indicated on site plan)
Pool	***
Above ground	\$40
In Ground	\$50
Pond	\$65
Porch	\$30 plus \$.09 per sq. ft.
Residential Dwelling	\$75 plus \$.09 per sq. ft.
Addition	\$75 plus \$.09 per sq. ft.
Satellite Dish (Commercial)	\$60
Signs (Permanent)	\$75 \$75
Temporary (not to exceed 6 mo.)	\$75
Flags/Banners	\$75 for first 30 days \$1 per day not to exceed a
C'4- Dl D	total of 120 days
Site Plan Review (Formal & informal)	\$500
Trailers (construction)	\$125 \$500
Variance Request	\$60
Zoning Amendment Zoning Book & Map	\$15
Zoning Map (Color)	\$2 \$2
Additional meeting requested by applicant	\$500
other than regularly scheduled meeting within	φουσ
same month	
Special meeting requested by applicant outside	\$500
Of regularly scheduled meeting	φεσσ
or regularly beneduled incening	